6TR
Frame
SKUS
BASE FEATURES
Display Choose from 10 in LCD, 16 in Touchscreen or 24 in Touchscreen - see next page for display technology
Deck system Reversible MDF deck with phenolic coating
Deck Cushioning
SoftTrac® technology - Triple cell cushioning system provides maximum shock absorption making the entire deck a

User detect system Yes, programmable on/off
Accessories Multiple bottle and accessory holders, pre-wired for PVS entertainment
Max user weight 500 lb (227 kg)
Drive system 5 HP AC motor
Additional features 3.5 in rollers
Electrical requirements 110V/20 Amp dedicated circuit with NEMA 5-20 outlet; or 220V/15 Amp dedicated circuit with NEMA 6-15 outlet
Material Powder Coated Steel Frame
Standard Color Matte Black (-60 black)
Customizable Yes, frame color is customizable. Paint color approval required
Length 81in (206cm)
Width 32in (81cm)
Height 60in (152cm)
Product Weight 459.5 lbs (208.4 kg)
Shipping Dimensions 89in x 36in x 23in (226cm x 92cm x 59cm)
Shipping Weight (Boxed) 497 lbs (225.4 kg)
6TR 110V with LCD Display (MI) 9-9331-6TR-110-LCD-60           6TR
110V with LCD Display (KM) 9-9331-6TR-110-LCD-KM-60     6TR
110V with 16” Touchscreen Display 9-9331-6TR-110-16IN-60 6TR
110V with 24” Touchscreen Display 9-9331-6TR-110-24IN-60 6TR
220V with LCD Display (KM) 9-9334-6TR-220-LCD-60        6TR 220V
with 16” Touchscreen Display 9-9334-6TR-220-16IN-60 6TR 220V
with 24” Touchscreen Display 9-9334-6TR-220-24IN-60
www.medicalfitsolutions.com | info@medicalfitsolutions.com | 800.831.7665
6TR - Consoles